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Misano Circuit Sic 58 4.226 m

USA

Super Trofeo North America - Results Test Session 2

Driver 1 Driver 2

AvgCarEntrant Time LapsGapNo. Team Class

1611 WEERING Max (USA) 1'33.120

 163,376PRO  22MCR RACING     1'33.120HURACÁN SUPER TROFEO EVOMCR Racing

1272 ANTINUCCI Richard (USA) 1'33.418

 162,855PRO  23       0.298DREAM RACING MOTORSPORT     1'33.418HURACÁN SUPER TROFEO EVODream Racing Motorsport

1223 LIBERATI Edoardo (ITA) 1'33.703CAPITANIO Dario (USA) 1'34.083

 162,360PRO  24       0.583DREAM RACING MOTORSPORT     1'33.703HURACÁN SUPER TROFEO EVODream Racing Motorsport

1514 SENHORETI Claudinei (USA) 1'37.260SPINELLI Loris (USA) 1'33.798

 162,195PROAM  26       0.678MCR RACING     1'33.798HURACÁN SUPER TROFEO EVOMCR Racing

1165 MUL Jeroen (USA) 1'34.107MCALEER Stevan (USA) 1'35.719

 161,663PRO  23       0.987CHANGE RACING     1'34.107HURACÁN SUPER TROFEO EVOChange Racing

1016 MARCELLI Kyle (USA) 1'34.461FORMAL Danny (USA) 1'34.697

 161,057PRO  19       1.341WAYNE TAYLOR RACING     1'34.461HURACÁN SUPER TROFEO EVOWayne Taylor Racing

6307 VALSECCHI Davide (ITA) 1'34.778MEDA Guido (ITA) 1'40.145

 160,518LC  18       1.658    1'34.778HURACÁN SUPER TROFEO EVO

1998 METNI Alan (USA) 1'35.285

 159,664AM  29       2.165CHANGE RACING     1'35.285HURACÁN SUPER TROFEO EVOChange Racing

1469 ORTIZ Bryan (USA)GDOVIC Brandon (USA) 1'35.498

 159,308PROAM  23       2.378PPM PRECISION PERFORMANCE     1'35.498HURACÁN SUPER TROFEO EVOPPM Precision Performance

12510 HARRISON Ashton (USA) 1'35.658

 159,042AM  27       2.538WAYNE TAYLOR RACING     1'35.658HURACÁN SUPER TROFEO EVOWayne Taylor Racing

15311 MISSIG Jordan (USA) 1'36.017

 158,447PROAM  15       2.897WAYNE TAYLOR RACING     1'36.017HURACÁN SUPER TROFEO EVOWayne Taylor Racing

12912 GOMEZ Victor (USA) 1'36.058

 158,379PROAM  16       2.938CHANGE RACING     1'36.058HURACÁN SUPER TROFEO EVOChange Racing

13313 HENNESSY John (USA) 1'37.389

 156,215LC  23       4.269US RACETRONICS     1'37.389HURACÁN SUPER TROFEO EVOUS RaceTronics

10414 COLLINS Bart (USA) 1'37.765MENNELLA Michael (USA)

 155,614LC  24       4.645MCR RACING     1'37.765HURACÁN SUPER TROFEO EVOMCR Racing

10815 LIDDY Patrick (USA) 1'42.230JOHNSON Mel (USA) 1'38.096

 155,089PROAM  24       4.976US RACETRONICS     1'38.096HURACÁN SUPER TROFEO EVOUS RaceTronics

10316 SELLARI Randy (USA) 1'38.102

 155,079AM  18       4.982WAYNE TAYLOR RACING     1'38.102HURACÁN SUPER TROFEO EVOWayne Taylor Racing

14717 KVAMME Mark (USA)OLSON Terry (USA) 1'38.264

 154,824LC  27       5.144PPM PRECISION PERFORMANCE     1'38.264HURACÁN SUPER TROFEO EVOPPM Precision Performance

18618 HIRSHBERG Jon (USA) 1'42.830

 147,949LC  25       9.710HIRSHBERG     1'42.830HURACÁN SUPER TROFEO EVO

10619 EIDSON Jacob (USA)AGHAKHANI Steven (USA)

PRO  0US RACETRONICS HURACÁN SUPER TROFEO EVOUS RaceTronics

12120 PRICE Justin (USA)

LC  0DREAM RACING MOTORSPORT HURACÁN SUPER TROFEO EVODream Racing Motorsport

12321 BERKELEY Luke (USA)

AM  0DREAM RACING MOTORSPORT HURACÁN SUPER TROFEO EVODream Racing Motorsport

13622 DICKEN Matt (USA)

LC  0CHANGE RACING HURACÁN SUPER TROFEO EVOChange Racing

18223 WELHAM Scott (USA)

LC  0CHANGE RACING HURACÁN SUPER TROFEO EVOChange Racing

14°C

13°C

TrackDRY

67%

Condition:

Humidity: AIR

Clerk of the Course : Roberto Bufalino Race Director : Daniele Galbiati

26/10/2021 17:0216:00
EndStart  
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#127 TIME DELETED 1.33.167 TRACK LIMIT AT T1416.59

Penalty and Infringment

EntrantNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeCar Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

METNI 199 USA Huracán Super Trofeo EvoChange Racing     1'41.982  149,17916:03'55.543A.

HARRISON 125 USA Huracán Super Trofeo EvoWayne Taylor Racing     1'39.529 -2.453  152,85616:04'18.050A.

ANTINUCCI 127 USA Huracán Super Trofeo EvoDream Racing Motorsport     1'36.166 -3.363  158,20116:05'29.396R.

ANTINUCCI 127 USA Huracán Super Trofeo EvoDream Racing Motorsport     1'34.511 -1.655  160,97216:07'03.907R.

LIBERATI 122 USA Huracán Super Trofeo EvoDream Racing Motorsport     1'33.763 -0.748  162,25616:08'10.169E.

ANTINUCCI 127 USA Huracán Super Trofeo EvoDream Racing Motorsport     1'33.583 -0.180  162,56816:08'37.490R.

ANTINUCCI 127 USA Huracán Super Trofeo EvoDream Racing Motorsport     1'33.567 -0.016  162,59616:10'11.057R.

ANTINUCCI 127 USA Huracán Super Trofeo EvoDream Racing Motorsport     1'33.453 -0.114  162,79416:19'40.333R.

WEERING 161 USA Huracán Super Trofeo EvoMCR Racing     1'33.296 -0.157  163,06816:32'09.134M.

WEERING 161 USA Huracán Super Trofeo EvoMCR Racing     1'33.120 -0.176  163,37616:38'30.625M.

Clerk of the Course : Roberto Bufalino Race Director : Daniele Galbiati

26/10/2021 17:0216:00
EndStart  

 


